
FD-302 (Rev. 10-6-95)

- 1 -

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 09/2 9/2 001

Lead Control Number NK 5381 ~

On September 29, 2001, Investigative Analyst (IA) I I'
received subscriber information from Cellco Partnership, doing

business as Verizon Wireless, 180 Washington Valley Road, Bedrninister
. New Jersey,

Verizon Wireless provided the following subscriber
information and call detail records for September 11, 2001.

908 202-4940 Todd Beamer

I I
Social Security Account Number
(SSAN): I I
Active: April 11, 1997 ::.;2

. :bf,
On September 11, 2001 the below-listed calls were made onb7C

cellular telephone (908) 202-4940.

0627
0628
0630
0633
0649
0743
1107
1245
1248
1337
1422
1443
1451

Place

San Carlos, CA
San Carlos, CA
San Carlos, CA
San Carlos, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Incoming Call
Woodbridge, NJ
Woodbridge, NJ
Woodbridge, NJ
Woodbridge, NJ
Woodbridge, NJ
Woodbridge, NJ
Woodbridge, NJ

Number Called Minutes

1:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
4:00

908 202-4940 21:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

AL L U1FOP1,1ATI mr emITAHlED
rIF~IN 15 lTI~CLAS5IFIED

DATE 01-17-2007 BY 60324 AUG/BAl'J/GPB,r~11lJ

Investigation on 09/29/2001 • Newark, New Jers~y

F~~ 265A-NY-280350-TEL

by Investigative Analyst 1 _

Date dictated 09/2 9/2 001

RE~.do'#~~t...:'i~ins neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBr and is loaned {j d~rd~!()l28 8

JL\o...-/E <... :J <..is.-

Document obtained by INTELWIRE: Please credit and link INTELWIRE.com when reporting 



FD-J02a (Rev. 10-6-95)

265A-NY-280350-TEL

)

Continuation ofFD-J02 of Verizon Wireless .'
,On 09/2 9/2 001 , Page 2-

1530 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00

1532 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
1548 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00 b6

1602 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00 b7C

1605 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
1613 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
1618 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
1654 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
1737 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
1905 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
1956 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00
2058 Woodbridge, NJ 1:00

REQ. #35-13 000000289

Document obtained by INTELWIRE: Please credit and link INTELWIRE.com when reporting 




