Document obtained by INTELWIRE: Please credit and link INTELWIRE.com when reporting

·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
D-302 (Rev. 10-6-95)).
D-502 ((((1, 10-0-55)		
		-1-
	FEDERAL BUREA	U OF INVESTIGATION
		Date of transcription $09/29/2001$
	•	
	Lead Control Number N	
business New Jers	<pre>received subscriber in s as Verizon Wireless, 1</pre>	, Investigative Analyst (IA) formation from Cellco Partnership, doing 80 Washington Valley Road, Bedminister,
informat		ided the following subscriber ords for September 11, 2001.
	908 202-4940	Todd Beamer
	· · · ·	Social Security Account Number (SSAN): Active: April 11, 1997
cellular	On September 11, 2001 r telephone (908) 202-49	the below-listed calls were made on $_{\rm b7C}^{\rm D2}$
	<u>Time</u> <u>Place</u>	Number Called Minutes
	0627 San Carlos, CA 0628 San Carlos, CA 0630 San Carlos, CA 0633 San Carlos, CA 0649 Santa Ana, CA 0743 Incoming Call 1107 Woodbridge, NJ 1245 Woodbridge, NJ 1337 Woodbridge, NJ 1422 Woodbridge, NJ 1443 Woodbridge, NJ	1:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:00
Investigation on · C)9/29/2001 at Newark, Ne	ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED DATE 01-17-2007 BY 60324 AUC/BAW/CPB/YMW
File # 265A-NY-		Date dictated 09/29/2001
	gative Analyst	
REO. #35-13	neither recommendations nor conclusions of the	FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned 0000000288
		000000200

Document obtained by INTELWIRE: Please credit and link INTELWIRE.com when reporting

).

FD-302a (Rev. 10-6-95)

265A-NY-280350-TEL

Continuation of FD-302 of	Verizon Wireless	, On <u>09/29/2001</u> , Page <u>2</u>
	1530 Woodbridge, NJ	1:00
	<pre>1532 Woodbridge, NJ 1548 Woodbridge, NJ 1602 Woodbridge, NJ 1605 Woodbridge, NJ 1613 Woodbridge, NJ 1618 Woodbridge, NJ 1654 Woodbridge, NJ 1905 Woodbridge, NJ 1956 Woodbridge, NJ 2058 Woodbridge, NJ</pre>	1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00

REQ. #35-13

000000289